)
o

&

Z

o
A
%

_AIA Document G701/CMa" - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: , OWNER [J
EHS Athletic Complex .
Elizabethtown High School Athletic Complex I /ATION DATE: 07/16/2014 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER [J
620 North Mulberry Street PROJECT NUMBERS: BG-12-079 ARCHITECT [
TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)

TRACT
Modem Welding Company of KY, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: COUTRGTG S
303 Steel Drive : 12/13/2012 FIELD OJ
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 CONTRACT FOR: Change Order OTHER O
Phone:270-769-1368 Fax:270-769-2810
The Contract is changed as follows:
Add approximately 85 If of guardrail along the edge of concrete at the visitors' access path.
The original (Contract Sum) (Guargpio9d Maximymy Prigg) was $ 111,123.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ -12,078.00
The (Contract Sum) (Gyaraniesd,Maximum Prige) prior to this Change Order was $ 09 045.00
The (Contract Sum) (Gyaranteed/ Manimym Prigg) will be (increased) (decreasgd)
(ppehppged) by this Change Order $ 11,000.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 110,045.00
The Contract Time will be (increased)/(dagreased) (unchranged) by ( 15 )days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is  ¢g/21/2014

(Note: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

Jenkins-Essex Construction, Inc. 5253 Design Group, Professional Corporation
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER ARCHITECT ¥ =
Il Drive Elizabethtown, KY 42701 654 S. Shelby Street, Ste. 302 Louisville, KY 40202
A 2 d A <OORESS —
M/DATE W/ ' BY o DATE
Modem Welding Company of KY, Inc. Elizabethtown Independent Schools
CONTRACTOR S T OWNER S i
303 Steel Drive Elizabethtown, KY 42701 219 Helm Street Elizabethtown, KY 42701
ADDRESS N = Wl e ADDRESS T
YRS~ 1 “DATE & BY : ~ DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701/CMa™ - 1992. Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. Ali rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA” Document
is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion
of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. Purchasers are
permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AlA Contract Documents, e-mait The American
Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.



P AIA pocument G701/cMa" - 1992

0}
S bk
[ ]

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:¢
EHS Athletic C le; OutERle
etic Complex _
Elizabethtown High School Athletic Complex 'N'TATION DATE: 07/16/2014 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER [
620 North Mulberry Street PROJECT NUMBERS: BG-12-079 ARCHITECT [
Tlgd?,g:r:;ﬁg;?il:; gName and address) CONTRACTOR [J
14803 OId Taylorsville Road CONTRACT DATE: 10/24/2012 FIELD O
Louisville, KY 40023 CONTRACT FOR: Change Order OTHER OJ

The Contract is changed as follows:

Add a riser skirt under the front portion of the Home grandstands, matching the skirt condition behind the center
walkway.

The original (Contract Sum) (Guayanieed MaxpmwmyRyice) was $ 153518.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The (Contract Sum) (Gparanyged Maximyay Price) prior to this Change Order was $ 153,518.00
The (Contract Sum) (Gparapyged Maximyny Prige) will be (increased) fdeevaased)

(ynghanged) by this Change Order $ 7.800.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 161,318.00
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreaged)y (unthanged) by (20 )days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 08/29/2014

(Note: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

Jenkins-Essex Construction, Inc. 5253 Design Group, Professional Corporation
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER ; i e - ARCHITECT '

136 Howell Drive Elizabethtown, KY 42701 654 S. Shelby Street, Ste. 302 Louisville, KY 40202

ADDRFSE Y7 T = ADDRESS TR S
B MM‘ / BY ; UL SDATE== &
Toadvine Enterprises Elizabethtown Independent Schools

CONTRACTOR S AN e L OWNER A 1

14803 Old Taylorsville Road Louisville, KY 40023 219 Helm Street Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ADDRESS i } ' ¥ ADDRESS ) 3

— AN $ i - AT Ao ey G e .5 —

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured.

AIA Document G701/CMa™ — 1992. Copyright ® 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document
is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion
of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. Purchasers are

permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail The American
Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.



